HOW TO ORDER
1. Complete the order form, including your Contact, Quantity/Cost,
Payment, Billing, and Delivery Information.
2. Select the magnet size and layout style you prefer.  This is indicated
by the code below the image.
	 For example:  C-435
3. If you wish to create a custom design, for an additional $25 charge,
check the “Design Your Own” box. Select the size magnet you prefer.
4. Determine what information to include for the “Imprinted Text”
lines of the layout.
5. Optional: If your chosen design permits, decide if you want to
modify the layout by changing background colors or adding clipart
(no charge).  Call us at 800.788.8633 to see if your design allows these
changes.
6. If your chosen design includes a calendar, determine the specific
legend codes you will use to show your library’s schedule on the
calendar.
A proof will be sent via email or fax, based upon your requested
format, usually within 2-3 days after your complete order is received.
You must approve your proof before we can print the magnets!
Magnets usually ship 3 weeks after final proof approval.  Please allow
additional time for shipping.
MagnetStreet reserves the right to use all items produced for promotional purposes,
unless the customer indicates otherwise in writing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bids and Quotes: For large quantity orders or bids (over 5,000
quantity), contact us directly or visit:
 LibraryMagnets.com> Request Info> Request a Custom Quote.
Group Ordering Discount:  Group orders from more than one library,
or more than one order from a library, can receive cumulative pricing
resulting in as much as 20% off regular pricing.  Contact us directly for
details.
Shipping and Handling: Shipping is via UPS Ground.  Additional
charges will apply for Alaska and Hawaii.  Upgraded shipping is
available for an additional charge. You will receive a tracking number
via email to monitor the shipping progress once your magnets have
left our plant.
Billing Information:  MagnetStreet will bill libraries, organizations,
and institutions when requested.  Please include a purchase order
number or a copy of the purchase order, and a tax exempt certificate
or tax exempt number. If you submit a purchase order, it must be
accompanied by the MagnetStreet order form. Payment terms are net
30 days from date of invoice.
MagnetStreet
4325 Pheasant Ridge Drive NE
Suite 602
Blaine, MN 55449 USA
Fax 763.786.9393
Call with questions  800.788.8633
REF-0050
PRICING
Sold in multiples of 250 250 500 1000 2000 5000 Shipping
B (2" x 3.5") $0.64 $0.34 $0.19 $0.17 $0.15 $5 per 250
A (3.5" x 4") $0.79 $0.59 $0.49 $0.39 $0.29 $12 per 250
R (2" x 8.5") $0.89 $0.69 $0.59 $0.49 $0.39 $12 per 250
C (3.7" x 5.7") $0.99 $0.79 $0.69 $0.59 $0.49 $12 per 250
D (4" x 7") $1.09 $0.89 $0.79 $0.69 $0.59 $12 per 250
E (5.5" x 5.5") $1.19 $0.99 $0.89 $0.79 $0.69 $12 per 250
M (5.5" x 8.5") $1.39 $1.19 $1.09 $0.99 $0.89 $12 per 250
Sold in multiples of 100 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 5000 Shipping
GC (5" x 8") $.95 $.93 $.89 $.85 $.83 $.79 $.69 $6 per 100
G (8.5" x 11") $1.49 $1.45 $1.39 $1.29 $1.19 $1.09 $.97 $6 per 100
Sold in multiples of 50 50 100 150 200 250 500 1000 Shipping
JB (3.5" x 10") $2.99 $2.49 $2.19 $1.99 $1.89 $1.69 $1.59 $3 per 50
LibraryMagnets.com